 119 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stainless steel clamp
Single or two part assembly BAG1SS
BAG2SS
ØD ØA
L
Screw Screw

Clamp + screw: stainless steel
Screw: steel alloy
-  2-part clamps offer a 20% stronger fixing
-  Dimensions ØD and L are given as an
indication only and are subject to change
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+
Disc List -6% -12% -18% On request
Part number Price each 1 to 4
1 2 1 2 1 2
part parts ØA ØD L Screw part parts part parts
BAG1-004/SS BAG2-004/SS 4 16 9 M3 x 8 4 4 8,19 F 10,47 F
BAG1-005/SS BAG2-005/SS 5 16 9 M3 x 8 4 4 8,19 F 10,47 F
BAG1-006/SS BAG2-006/SS 6 16 9 M3 x 8 4 4 8,19 F 10,47 F
BAG1-008/SS BAG2-008/SS 8 18 9 M3 x 8 4 4 9,11 F 10,67 F
BAG1-010/SS BAG2-010/SS 10 24 9 M3 x 10 4 4 11,27 F 13,31 F
BAG1-012/SS BAG2-012/SS 12 28 11 M4 x 12 4 4 11,64 F 13,81 F
BAG1-015/SS BAG2-015/SS 15 34 13 M5 x 16 4 4 13,93 F 16,92 F
BAG1-016/SS BAG2-016/SS 16 34 13 M5 x 16 4 4 13,93 F 16,92 F
BAG1-018/SS BAG2-018/SS 18 36 13 M5 x 16 4 4 15,92 F 19,01 F
BAG1-020/SS BAG2-020/SS 20 40 15 M6 x 16 4 4 19,40 F 20,24 F
BAG1-025/SS BAG2-025/SS 25 45 15 M6 x 16 4 4 21,44 F 23,01 F
BAG1-030/SS BAG2-030/SS 30 54 15 M6 x 18 4 4 24,76 F 27,59 F
BAG1-040/SS BAG2-040/SS 40 60 15 M6 x 18 4 4 30,93 F 38,38 F
BAG1-050/SS BAG2-050/SS 50 78 19 M8 x 25 4 4 58,29 F 84,96 F
BAG1-055/SS BAG2-055/SS 55 90 16 M8 x 20 - - 84,02 F 88,99 F
BAG1-060/SS BAG2-060/SS 60 100 16 M8 x 20 - 4 96,82 F 101,91 F
BAG1-070/SS BAG2-070/SS 70 110 20 M10 x 25 - - 107,85 F 113,61 F
BAG1-075/SS BAG2-075/SS 75 125 20 M10 x 25 - - 138,32 F 144,27 F
BAG1-080/SS BAG2-080/SS 80 125 20 M10 x 25 - - 131,65 F 137,52 F
Stock* Stock*
Our other products
BABam
Self-locking ball pin